Equitable Sharing Payments of Cash and Sale Proceeds by Recipient Agency for North Carolina
Fiscal Year 2017

Alamance County Sheriff's Department Local $41,602 $1,736 $43,338
Alcohol Law Enforcement State $17,410 SO $17,410
Asheboro Police Department Local $154,325 SO $154,325
Asheville Police Department Local $27,812 $545 $28,357
Avery County Sheriff's Office Local $8,029 SO $8,029
Brunswick County Sheriff's Office Local $22,324 SO $22,324
Buncombe County Anti-Crime Task Force Task Force $11,478 $363 $11,841
Buncombe County Sheriff's Office Local $143,461 SO $143,461
Bureau Of Investigation State $277,490 $552,650 $830,140
Burke County Narcotics Task Force Task Force $254 SO $254
Carteret County Sheriff's Office Local $1,950 SO $1,950
Cary Police Department Local $139,111 $8,146 $147,257
Charlotte Mecklenburg Police Department Local $759,288 $545,740 $1,305,028
Chatham County Sheriff's Department Local $70,654 SO $70,654
City Of Archdale Police Department Local $21,952 SO $21,952
City Of Burlington Police Department Local $45,221 SO $45,221
City Of Durham Police Department Local $327,184 $8,146 $335,330
City Of Greenville Police Department Local $173,274 $110,290 $283,564
City Of Jacksonville Police Department Local $99,974 $687 $100,661
City Of Reidsville Police Department Local $9,367 SO $9,367
City Of Rocky Mount Police Department Local $49,596 SO $49,596
City Of Wilmington Police Department Local $88,980 $5,492 $94,472
City Of Wilson Police Department Local $33,205 SO $33,205
Clayton Police Department Local $4,728 SO $4,728
Columbus County Sheriff's Office Local $29,973 SO $29,973
Cornelius Police Department Local $131,450 $839 $132,289
Craven County Sheriff's Office Local S5,658 $3,612 $9,270
Dare County Sheriff's Office Local $6,010 SO $6,010
Department Of Public Safety (DPS) - Division Of Adult Corrections

(DAC) Community Corrections State $45,343 S0 $45,343

Duplin County Sheriff's Office Local $7,592 $1,373 $8,965



Durham County Office Of The Sheriff
Edgecombe County Sheriff's Office
Farmville Police Department
Fayetteville Police Department
Garner Police Department
Gastonia Police Department
Gibsonville Police Department
Goldsboro Police Department
Graham Police Department
Granville County Sheriff's Office
Greensboro Police Department
Guilford County Sheriff's Office
Halifax County Sheriff's Office
Harnett County Sheriff's Office
Havelock Police Department
Henderson County Sheriff's Office
High Point Police Department
Hoke County Sheriff's Office
Huntersville Town Police Department
Jackson County Sheriff's Office
Johnston County Sheriff's Office
Jones County Sheriff's Office
Kannapolis Police Department
Kernersville Police Department
Kinston Public Safety

Lee County Sheriff's Office

Lenoir County Sheriff's Department
Lexington Police Department
Lumberton Police Department
Macon County Sheriff's Office
Marion Police Department
Matthews Police Department
McDowell County Sheriff's Department
Mebane Police Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
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$34,963
$13,401
SO
$517,799
$6,416
$71,926
$3,587
$14,043
$16,768
$13,450
$148,845
$217,735
$26,768
$102,726
$1,950
$145,536
$138,000
$14,993
$41,831
$6,244
$218
$24,272
$19,767
$113,888
SO
$17,688
$16,271
$35,594
SO
$6,244
$254
$28,366
$3,803
$16,768

SO

SO

$878
$31,898
SO
$45,570
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

SO
$74,402
$17,118
SO

SO

SO

SO
$1,261
SO

SO
$3,751
SO

SO

$878
SO

$878
SO

$412
SO

SO

SO

SO

SO

$34,963
$13,401
$878
$549,697
$6,416
$117,496
$3,587
$14,043
$16,768
$13,450
$148,845
$217,735
$101,170
$119,844
$1,950
$145,536
$138,000
$14,993
$43,092
$6,244
$218
$28,023
$19,767
$113,888
$878
$17,688
$17,149
$35,594
$412
$6,244
$254
$28,366
$3,803
$16,768



Mecklenburg County Sheriff's Office
Mint Hill Police Department
Mitchell County Sheriff's Office
Monroe Police Department

Moore County Sheriff's Office

Nash County Sheriff's Office
Nashville Police Department

New Bern Police Department

New Hanover County Sheriff's Office
Northampton County Sheriff's Office
Onslow County Sheriff's Office
Orange County Sheriff's Office
Pasquotank County Sheriff's Office
Pender County Sheriff's Office
Person County Sheriff's Office

Piedmont Triad Airport Authority - Police Department

Pinehurst Police Department
Pineville Police Department

Pitt County Sheriff's Office

Raleigh Police Department
Randolph County Sheriff's Office
Roanoke Rapids Police Department
Rockingham County Sheriff
Rutherford County Sheriff's Office
Saint Paul's Police Department
Sampson County Sheriff's Department
Sanford Police Department
Southern Pines Police Department
Spruce Pine Police Department
Stallings Police Department

State Highway Patrol

Swain County Sheriff's Office
Tarboro Police Department
Thomasville Police Department

Local
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Local
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State
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$17,563
$75,077
$1,150
$134,356
$23,415
$218,228
$3,292
$5,625
$192,374
$1,515
$122,532
$113,533
$36,060
$22,325
$23,507
$7,089
$1,778
$104,559
SO
$110,743
$620,801
$32,923
$47,100
$9,816
$2,889
$101,546
$12,872
$3,345
$1,150
$8,953
$369,618
$51,906
$5,761
$780

S0
$1,261
$4,538

$839

S0

S0

S0
$3,751

$66,940

S0

S0

$13,314

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$5,461
$7,900
$8,146

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$2,060

S0

S0
$4,538

S0
$9,107

S0

S0

S0

$17,563
$76,338
$5,688
$135,195
$23,415
$218,228
$3,292
$9,376
$259,314
$1,515
$122,532
$126,847
$36,060
$22,325
$23,507
$7,089
$1,778
$110,020
$7,900
$118,889
$620,801
$32,923
$47,100
$9,816
$2,889
$103,606
$12,872
$3,345
$5,688
$8,953
$378,725
$51,906
$5,761
$780



Town Of Elon Police Department
Town Of Morrisville Police Department
Union County Sheriff's Office

Vance County Sheriff's Department
Wake County Sheriff's Office

Wake Forest Police Department
Warren County Sheriff's Office
Watauga County Sheriff's Office
Wayne County Sheriff's Office
Weldon Police Department
Winston-Salem Police Department
Yancey County Sheriff's Department

Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
Local
North Carolina Totals

$5,547
$7,160
$109,552
S0
$162,910
S0

N¢
$9,126
$39,160
$23,258
$122,696
$460
$7,538,859

S0

S0

S0
$74,402
$19,846
$3,083
$74,402
S0

S0

S0

S0
$1,815
$1,718,068

85,547
$7,160
$109,552
$74,402
$182,756
$3,083
$74,402
$9,126
$39,160
$23,258
$122,696
$2,275
$9,256,927
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